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14/06/2021
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO APRIL 2021

Value=£

03047190 - Cod, frozen fillets "Gadus morhua,ogac"
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 6.48 7,952,358 6.38 33,971,9721,227,810 5,322,755

CHINA 4.57 4,644,262 4.67 25,855,3771,016,449 5,534,228

FAROE ISLANDS 6.44 4,343,680 6.10 14,962,121674,218 2,452,741

NORWAY 5.53 2,997,796 5.66 10,461,089542,010 1,847,752

GREENLAND 5.41 4,193,016 5.35 9,641,596775,670 1,802,451

DENMARK 5.47 2,435,281 5.02 8,021,938445,277 1,596,594

GERMANY 5.63 1,825,039 5.65 4,495,798324,099 795,339

POLAND 4.76 867,431 4.83 2,553,199182,394 528,425

CANADA 6.78 276,174 6.78 1,931,00840,758 284,704

RUSSIA 6.00 624,419 5.80 821,042104,094 141,624

LATVIA 0.23 45,780 1.80 680,631197,338 378,023

VIETNAM - - 4.58 447,024- 97,655

NETHERLANDS 6.65 139,851 6.28 256,02421,032 40,774

ESTONIA - - 4.53 143,306- 31,628

SPAIN 2.29 128,905 2.29 128,90556,381 56,381

IRISH REPUBLIC 6.62 2,761 27.53 24,500417 890

ITALY 5.06 157 5.06 15731 31

5,607,978 20,911,995ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 30,476,910 114,395,6875.43 5.47

Value=£

03044410 - Cod, fresh or chilled fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 9.79 1,066,814 10.26 4,058,161108,944 395,632

LITHUANIA 7.26 319,413 7.37 1,332,15844,000 180,829

IRISH REPUBLIC 8.92 30,896 9.09 128,7473,463 14,161

NORWAY - - 7.27 43,640- 6,000

DENMARK 8.27 3,845 6.02 21,429465 3,562

FAROE ISLANDS - - 8.96 2,687- 300

SPAIN 6.44 406 6.42 42463 66

156,935 600,550ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 1,421,374 5,587,2469.05 9.30

Value=£

03047200 - Haddock, frozen fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 6.04 3,391,813 6.02 14,453,008561,286 2,399,552

CHINA 2.39 764,303 2.20 4,338,674319,815 1,969,889

NORWAY 4.79 1,671,882 4.96 3,283,910348,913 662,022

DENMARK 4.87 422,659 4.76 2,448,78886,715 514,822

FAROE ISLANDS 4.40 404,188 4.81 1,190,87891,919 247,333

POLAND 4.96 216,768 4.86 791,37343,666 162,831

GERMANY 5.22 342,935 5.24 427,92965,645 81,595

RUSSIA 3.70 42,735 3.16 357,40211,565 113,102

GREENLAND 3.55 216,880 3.09 324,80561,041 105,138

SWEDEN - - 2.41 135,366- 56,071

LATVIA 5.76 1,671 4.86 65,318290 13,440

NETHERLANDS - - 1.38 51,330- 37,297

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.76 1,148 5.41 10,126148 1,872

BELGIUM 6.20 1,488 6.44 6,186240 960

1,591,243 6,365,924ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 7,478,470 27,885,0934.69 4.38

Value=£

03025200 - Haddock, resh or chilled
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 2.94 2,075,803 2.76 6,115,277705,052 2,216,463

NORWAY 2.21 1,653,506 2.01 4,815,354748,004 2,396,525
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Value=£

03025200 - Haddock, resh or chilled
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FAROE ISLANDS 2.28 697,918 2.51 4,454,550305,577 1,777,192

DENMARK 2.37 320,987 1.99 1,833,734135,159 923,490

IRISH REPUBLIC 1.56 74,745 2.01 358,88947,872 178,297

FRANCE - - 2.06 76,009- 36,962

1,941,664 7,528,929ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 4,822,959 17,653,8132.48 2.34

Value=£

03061792 - Shrimps "penaeus", frozen, cooked
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

INDIA 6.54 5,655,350 6.49 19,975,813864,431 3,078,019

VIETNAM 7.66 3,747,245 7.62 17,435,897489,169 2,288,048

ECUADOR 4.90 2,688,665 5.21 10,427,275548,700 2,001,927

HONDURAS 8.12 601,993 8.37 6,508,01974,160 777,260

NICARAGUA 11.15 622,085 8.52 3,390,15655,800 397,800

THAILAND 8.71 1,461,221 8.36 3,285,495167,813 392,944

CHINA 6.61 846,930 5.97 2,212,129128,050 370,276

BANGLADESH 8.11 285,064 7.73 1,723,91135,133 222,901

SPAIN 5.36 5,420 9.78 624,7411,011 63,853

INDONESIA 10.75 135,140 8.62 430,75412,574 49,974

BELGIUM 17.84 9,671 7.79 400,540542 51,401

SENEGAL 5.48 39,873 5.49 343,9017,276 62,672

FRANCE 7.50 84,151 8.06 335,07411,218 41,577

MEXICO - - 5.04 221,641- 44,000

GERMANY 5.23 66,286 8.33 221,62212,672 26,592

IRISH REPUBLIC 10.99 28,858 9.31 219,0442,625 23,538

NETHERLANDS 7.48 24,386 7.65 186,3223,258 24,357

SRI LANKA - - 6.49 135,548- 20,898

DENMARK 6.72 40,801 6.81 120,4546,075 17,682

PHILIPPINES - - 6.63 119,381- 18,000

IRAN 2.60 30,625 2.60 30,62511,760 11,760

2,432,267 9,985,479ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 16,373,764 68,348,3426.73 6.84

Value=£

16052190 - Shrimps, packs > 2kg (exc. airtight)
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

VIETNAM 8.64 1,030,566 9.06 8,813,592119,295 973,144

ICELAND 6.41 2,513,452 6.74 6,984,176392,056 1,036,676

CANADA 6.20 1,601,573 6.14 6,576,206258,510 1,071,722

HONDURAS 9.44 448,761 9.47 6,013,07647,520 635,076

NORWAY 6.24 1,158,128 6.24 4,319,215185,520 691,900

INDONESIA 6.18 565,078 7.03 2,164,24391,375 308,016

DENMARK 6.20 673,333 6.12 1,491,989108,672 243,822

POLAND - - 6.48 1,394,702- 215,280

INDIA 6.55 437,762 6.43 1,001,37366,875 155,705

FRANCE 12.94 207,215 12.12 679,47016,008 56,069

THAILAND 6.54 126,827 9.49 552,13319,400 58,200

RUSSIA - - 5.52 277,759- 50,350

GREENLAND 5.45 272,194 5.45 272,19449,920 49,920

LATVIA - - 6.27 208,666- 33,280

BANGLADESH 5.46 88,399 5.34 146,08116,200 27,380

GERMANY - - 10.17 142,122- 13,981

SPAIN 2.43 48,845 2.61 86,93620,086 33,344

FAROE ISLANDS - - 6.41 59,367- 9,260

NETHERLANDS 14.21 24,557 12.95 35,4781,728 2,739
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Value=£

16052190 - Shrimps, packs > 2kg (exc. airtight)
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

PORTUGAL 4.08 14,073 4.99 32,1813,446 6,455

IRISH REPUBLIC 8.63 1,984 8.65 7,179230 830

1,396,841 5,673,149ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 9,212,747 41,258,1386.59 7.27

Office use: sith/rep=syptc////Serv=N/07:52  Acc=1118B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996


